OCEAN BREEZE
AND PALM TREES

Arged Boch




Salads

SMALL ISLAND CAESAR CHICKEN

Seasonal market lettuce tossed with chicken, anchovy dressing,
parmesan and croutons

ANGEL'S TUNA NICOISE

Sesame-seared soy tuna, green beans, cos lettuce,
6-minute egg, sundried tomato, onions, olives and lime vinaigrette

MELON FETA O

Woatermelon, feta, mint, onion and passion fruit vinaigrette

Oysters

4 pieces
6 pieces

With fresh lime and red wine sauce

Snacks

NACHOS O

Mixed manioc and banana chips, guacamole,
paprika, cheese sauce and jalapefio salsa

FRIED CASHEW NUTS &)

Fried cashews, salted with curry leaves and garlic

PEANUTS @

Fried peanuts, salted with curry leaves and garlic

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS

Served with chilli soya and sweet chilli sauce

HONKY-TONK

Buttermilk crispy-fried chicken tenders
with homemade aioli and ketchup

CLAMAYO WITH FRENCH-FRIES

Buttermilk crispy-fried calamari in salt, pepper and chilli mayo

CHIMICHURRI PRAWN

Prawns in chimichurri sauce

FRIES

With curry leaf

WEDGES O
With curry leaf

Kid's Choice

MAC 'N' CHEESE

Macaroni, cheddar and mozzarella

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
Chicken ham and cheddar with fries and ketchup
MINI PIZZA

Thin crust pizza with tomato sauce and mozzarella

CHOCOLATE PIZZA
With Nutella

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

4,000.00

3,100.00

2,200.00

1,900.00
2,800.00

2,000.00

2,200.00

Rs. 850.00

Rs

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

. 1,400.00

2,400.00

3,200.00

3,500.00

1,700.00

1,900.00

1,200.00

1,400.00

1,500.00

1,900.00

$13

$10

$7

$6
$9

$6

$7
$3
$5

$8

$10

$11

$5
$6

$5
$5
$5

$6

All prices are inclusive of Government Taxes & Service Charge

Burgers & Wraps

SMASH-BURGER

Beef patty (140g), seasonal market lettuce, tomato, onion jam,
gherkins, mild cheddar, fried egg and fries

PLANT BURGER

Crumb-fried, plant-based veggie patty, seasonal market lettuce,
tomato, onion jam, gherkins and fries

FIRECRACKER

Chicken patty with Sriracha, mild cheddar, tomato,

Rs. 3,600.00

Rs. 1,700.00

Rs. 3,200.00

fried egg onion and fries

CHICKEN WRAP

Sautéed chicken, mixed vegetables, cheese and fries

Rs. 2,950.00

Add: Bacon Rs.850.00
Add: Egg Rs. 300.00
Add: Cheese Rs. 300.00

Beach Club Mains

HUMMUS BOWL Rs. 2,500.00

Chapati bread, olive oil, homemade lentil falafel &
pickled cabbage, black olives and green cucumber

Veg Option: Add feta @ Rs. 2,750.00
KATSU CHICKEN Rs. 3,400.00

Japanese sticky white rice, crumb-fried chicken with
vegetable gravy cucumber, spring onion and chili paste

Veg Option: Katsu Eggplant @ Rs. 3,100.00
PUMP KING!' O Rs. 3,200.00
Fettuccine, cashew pesto and baked pumpkin
PENNE ARRABIATA Rs. 2,600.00
Homemade tomato sauce, chilli, chicken and parmesan
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA Rs. 3,100.00
Creamy sauce with bacon and parmesan
CHILLI CRAB LINGUINE Rs. 3,400.00
Creamy sauce with crab meat, chilli and parmesan
CHICKEN MASALA WITH CHAPATI BREAD Rs. 3,500.00

Tandoori chicken with gravy

Fresh From The Grill

PORK CHOP Rs. 3,500.00
Served with potato mash, grilled vegetables and BBQ sauce

BUTTERFLY CHICKEN Rs. 2,800.00
Served with potato mash, grilled vegetables and red wine sauce

CEYLON BEEF TENDERLOIN Rs. 3,800.00
Served with potato mash, grilled vegetables and red wine sauce

GRILLED TUNA STEAK Rs. 3,900.00
Served with potato mash, grilled vegetables and garlic herb butter

MAHI MAHI Rs. 3,700.00

Served with potato mash, grilled vegetables and garlic herb butter

$12

$5

$10

$10

$3
$1
$1

$9

$9
$11

$10
$10

$8
$10
$11
$11

$11

$9
$12
$13

$12

@ Vegetarian

Seasonal Specials

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Grilled lobster, tuna fish, calamari, crab, crumb-fried fish,
lagoon prawns, with garlic rice and salad

Half Rs. 11,000.00
Full Rs. 22,000.00

SUSHI PLATTER Rs. 3,500.00

Mixed makirolls (vegetable, tuna, mango), with tuna sashimi,
ginger pickle and wasabi soya

Veg Option Q Rs. 3,100.00
A Taste of Ceylon
ANGEL TEAM MEAL Rs. 1,800.00

A classic take on rice & curry, made of two vegetable curries,
dhal, papadam, with chicken or fish curry. See what all the fuss is about!

SPECIAL WOK-FRIED RICE

Seafood Rs. 3,200.00
Chicken Rs. 2,500.00
CALAMARI FRITTI Rs. 3,800.00

Hot butter cuttlefish

DANTE'S SEAFOOD Rs. 3,300.00

Prawns, white fish, cuttlefish, vegetables, mixed in chef’s special spicy sauce

Pizza

MARGHERITA O Rs. 2,500.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil, oregano

PEPPERONI Rs. 4,200.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, beef pepperoni and olives

INFERNO Rs. 3,700.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pulled chicken, jalapefio, Sriracha, onion

COASTAL Rs. 4,400.00
MEDITERRANEAN O Rs. 3,200.00

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, olives
rocket, onion, bell pepper and pesto

QUATTRO FORMAGGI O Rs. 4,000.00

Brie, mozzarella, Grana Padano & blue cheese

Dessert

VIENNESE BROWNIE O Rs. 2,100.00
Cream cheese-filled chocolate brownie with walnuts and whipping cream
HOMEMADE ICE CREAM @ Rs. 1,000.00

Your choice of avocado / mango / coconut
Our signature dairy-free, egg-free, vegan ice cream

Rs. 500.00
Rs. 1,300.00

Extra scoop

FRUIT PLATTER

Seasonal fresh fruits

WHITE CHOCOLATE TART O

No-bake white chocolate ganache tart with whipped cream,
strawberry and edible gold leaf

TROPICAL LOVE @

Papaya, charred banana, mango, strawberry,
with our vegan mango ice cream

Rs. 1,300.00

Rs. 1,200.00

@ Vegan

$35
$71

$11

$10

$6

$10
$8
$12

$11

$8
$14
$12

$14
$10

$13

$7
$3

$2
$4

$4

$4



