

À La Carte





OCEAN BREEZE AND PALM TREES Argel Beach



Salads

SMALL ISLAND CAESAR CHICKEN Seasonal market lettuce tossed with chicken, anchovy dressing,	Rs. 4,000.00	\$13
parmesan and croutons		
ANGEL'S TUNA NIÇOISE	Rs. 3,100.00	\$10
Sesame-seared soy tuna, green beans, cos lettuce, 6-minute egg, sundried tomato, onions, olives and lime vinaigrette		
MELON FETA 😒	Rs. 2,200.00	\$7
Watermelon, feta, mint, onion and passion fruit vinaigrette		
Oveters		

Oysters

4 pieces	Rs. 1,900.00	\$6
6 pieces	Rs. 2,800.00	\$9
With fresh lime and red wine sauce		

Snacks

NACHOS 👽 Mixed manioc and banana chips, guacamole, paprika, cheese sauce and jalapeño salsa	Rs. 2,000.00	\$6
FRIED CASHEW NUTS 🞯	Rs. 2,200.00	\$7
Fried cashews, salted with curry leaves and garlic		
PEANUTS 🥪	Rs. 850.00	\$3
Fried peanuts, salted with curry leaves and garlic		
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	Rs. 1,400.00	\$5
Served with chilli soya and sweet chilli sauce		
HONKY-TONK	Rs. 2,400.00	\$8
Buttermilk crispy-fried chicken tenders with homemade aioli and ketchup		
CLAMAYO WITH FRENCH-FRIES	Rs. 3,200.00	\$10
Buttermilk crispy-fried calamari in salt, pepper and chilli mayo		
CHIMICHURRI PRAWN	Rs. 3,500.00	\$11
Prawns in chimichurri sauce		
FRIES 🞯	Rs. 1,700.00	\$5
With curry leaf	-	
WEDGES 😒	Rs. 1,900.00	\$6
With curry leaf		

Kid's Choice

MAC 'N' CHEESE	Rs. 1,200.00	\$5
Macaroni, cheddar and mozzarella		
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	Rs. 1,400.00	\$5
Chicken ham and cheddar with fries and ketchup		
MINI PIZZA	Rs. 1,500.00	\$5
Thin crust pizza with tomato sauce and mozzarella		
CHOCOLATE PIZZA	Rs. 1,900.00	\$6
With Nutella		

Burgers & Wraps

U I		
SMASH-BURGER	Rs. 3,600.00	\$12
Beef patty (140g), seasonal market lettuce, tomato, onion jam, gherkins, mild cheddar, fried egg and fries		
PLANT BURGER 🥪	Rs. 1,700.00	\$5
Crumb-fried, plant-based veggie patty, seasonal market lettuce, tomato, onion jam, gherkins and fries		
FIRECRACKER	Rs. 3,200.00	\$10
Chicken patty with Sriracha, mild cheddar, tomato, fried egg onion and fries		
CHICKEN WRAP	Rs. 2,950.00	\$10
Sautéed chicken, mixed vegetables, cheese and fries		
Add: Bacon	Rs.850.00	\$3
Add: Egg	Rs. 300.00	\$1
Add: Cheese	Rs. 300.00	\$1

Beach Club Mains

HUMMUS BOWL 🞯	Rs. 2,500.00	\$9
Chapati bread, olive oil, homemade lentil falafel & pickled cabbage, black olives and green cucumber		
Veg Option: Add feta 😒	Rs. 2,750.00	\$9
KATSU CHICKEN	Rs. 3,400.00	\$11
Japanese sticky white rice, crumb-fried chicken with vegetable gravy cucumber, spring onion and chili paste		
Veg Option: Katsu Eggplant 🤝	Rs. 3,100.00	\$10
PUMP KING! 🞯	Rs. 3,200.00	\$10
Fettuccine, cashew pesto and baked pumpkin		
PENNE ARRABIATA	Rs. 2,600.00	\$8
Homemade tomato sauce, chilli, chicken and parmesan		
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	Rs. 3,100.00	\$10
Creamy sauce with bacon and parmesan		
CHILLI CRAB LINGUINE	Rs. 3,400.00	\$11
Creamy sauce with crab meat, chilli and parmesan		
CHICKEN MASALA WITH CHAPATI BREAD Tandoori chicken with gravy	Rs. 3,500.00	\$11

Fresh From The Grill

PORK CHOP	Rs. 3,500.00	\$11
Served with potato mash, grilled vegetables and BBQ sauce		
BUTTERFLY CHICKEN	Rs. 2,800.00	\$9
Served with potato mash, grilled vegetables and red wine sauce		
CEYLON BEEF TENDERLOIN	Rs. 3,800.00	\$12
Served with potato mash, grilled vegetables and red wine sauce		
GRILLED TUNA STEAK	Rs. 3,900.00	\$13
Served with potato mash, grilled vegetables and garlic herb but	ter	
MAHI MAHI	Rs. 3,700.00	\$12
Served with potato mash, grilled vegetables and garlic herb but	ter	

All prices are inclusive of Government Taxes & Service Charge

Seasonal Specials

Grilled lobster, tuna fish, calamari, crab, crumb-fried fish, lagoon prav н E

SUSHI PL Mixed maki ginger pick Veg Optio

ANGEL TEA A classic take a dhal, papadar SPECIAL W

Sea Chi CALAMARI

Hot butter cutt **DANTE'S SE**

Pizza

MARGHE Tomato sauc PEPPERO Tomato sauc INFERNO Tomato sauc

VIENNES Cream chee HOMEMA Your choice Our signatur

E FRUIT PL Seasonal fr WHITE CH

No-bake w strawberry TROPICA

Papaya, cho with our vegar

Vegan

Vegetarian

SEAFOOD PLATTER

awns, with garlic rice and salad		
lalf	Rs. 11,000.00	\$35
Full	Rs. 22,000.00	\$71
ATTER	Rs. 3,500.00	\$11
<pre>kirolls (vegetable, tuna, mango), with tuna sashimi,</pre>		
de and wasabi soya		
ion 😒	Rs. 3,100.00	\$10

A Taste of Cevlon

AM MEAL	Rs. 1,800.00	\$6
on rice & curry, made of two vegetable curries, m, with chicken or fish curry. See what all the fuss is c	about!	
OK-FRIED RICE		
ıfood	Rs. 3,200.00	\$10
icken	Rs. 2,500.00	\$8
I FRITTI	Rs. 3,800.00	\$12
tlefish		
EAFOOD	Rs. 3,300.00	\$11

Prawns, white fish, cuttlefish, vegetables, mixed in chef's special spicy sauce

MARGHERITA 🜍	Rs. 2,500.00	\$8
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil, oregano		
PEPPERONI	Rs. 4,200.00	\$14
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, beef pepperoni and olives		
INFERNO	Rs. 3,700.00	\$12
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pulled chicken, jalapeño, Sriracha, onion		
COASTAL	Rs. 4,400.00	\$14
MEDITERRANEAN 🞯	Rs. 3,200.00	\$10
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, olives rocket, onion, bell pepper and pesto		
QUATTRO FORMAGGI 🤡	Rs. 4,000.00	\$13
Brie, mozzarella, Grana Padano & blue cheese		

Dessert

SE BROWNIE 💿 ese-filled chocolate brownie with walnuts and whipping	Rs. 2,100.00	\$7
ADE ICE CREAM () e of avocado / mango / coconut ure dairy-free, egg-free, vegan ice cream	Rs. 1,000.00	\$3
extra scoop	Rs. 500.00	\$2
ATTER 🞯	Rs. 1,300.00	\$4
resh fruits		·
HOCOLATE TART S white chocolate ganache tart with whipped cream, and edible gold leaf	Rs. 1,300.00	\$4
AL LOVE 🗑 narred banana, mango, strawberry, agan mango ice cream	Rs. 1,200.00	\$4